Testresults
Ariel Professional Color
Tricel PSP Color

Test conditions:

e Linitest (laboratory wasmachine; Hanau)
e Tap water (8 °dH)

e Program 40 °C

¢ Various test swatches

e Water 400 ml + stainless-steel balls 30 g + powder detergent + test swatches

¢ Dosage (normally soiled laundry, soft water)
¢ Measurement of remission values (Y value) with Datacolor 600

Results:
Brand / product Dosage Type of stain
TRICEL PSP COLOR 65g Fatty stains
Enzyme sensitive stains
Bleachable stains
Total average score
ARIEL PROFESSIONAL COLOR  65g Fatty stains

Enzyme sensitive stains
Bleachable stains
Total average score

Average score

44,6
60,1

57
55,9

42,3
56,9
55,6
53,5



